505233498 12/12/2018

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5280268

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF T	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF THE ASSIGNEE		
CONVEYING PARTY DA	ATA				
		Name	Exe	cution Date	
DATAMARS S.A.			12/12	2/2018	
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА				
Name:	DATAMA	DATAMARS S.A.			
Street Address:	VIA INDUSTRIA 16				
City:	LAMONE				
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND				
Postal Code:	CH-6814	1			
		Tight bol			
Property Type		Number			
Patent Number	7		_		
Patent Number:	7	456743			
Patent Number: CORRESPONDENCE D					
CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ				
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i>	ATA (! e sent to	2456743 561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is ι		l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	ATA (! e sent to provided;	7456743 561)659-6313		l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i>	ATA (! e sent to provided; 5	7456743 561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s		l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k	7456743 561)659-6313 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is u</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be s</i> 561-653-5000	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k	7456743 561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 561-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k N 7	7456743 561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 661-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k N 7 S	7456743 561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 561-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com /ARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 777 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k 7 S V	7456743 561)659-6313 <i>the e-mail address first; if that is u</i> 61-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 77 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if µ</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k 7 S V	561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 61-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 77 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER VEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 334	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k 7 S V	561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 61-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 77 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER VEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 334 9526-75	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k 7 S V	561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 561-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 77 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER VEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 334 9526-75 MARK D. PASSLER	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE: DATE SIGNED:	ATA e sent to provided; 5 k 7 S V	561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 661-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 77 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER VEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 334 9526-75 MARK D. PASSLER /Mark D. Passler/	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	
CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 2: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NUNAME OF SUBMITTER: SIGNATURE:	ATA (! e sent to provided; 5 k N 7 S V JMBER:	561)659-6313 the e-mail address first; if that is u if that is unsuccessful, it will be s 661-653-5000 endra.waterman@akerman.com MARK D. PASSLER, AKERMAN LLF 77 SOUTH FLAGLER DRIVE SUITE 1100, WEST TOWER VEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 334 9526-75 MARK D. PASSLER /Mark D. Passler/	ent via US Mail.	l be sent	

PATENT

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Application No.	:	11/295,812	Confirmation No. 9757	
Application of	:	Enrico Malacarne	Patent No.: 7,456,743	
Date Filed	:	December 7, 2005	Issued: November 25, 2008	
Examiner	:	LAU, HOI CHING		
TC/A.U.	:	2612		
Docket	:	9526-75		
Customer No.	:	30448		
Title	:	COMBINED LOW AND HIGH FREQUENCY RFID SYSTEM		

REQUEST FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

Dear Sirs:

Please be advised that the Assignee's address has changed for the above-identified patent from:

Datamars S.A. Via ai Prati CH-6930 Bedano-Lugano Switzerland

to:

Datamars S.A. Via Industria 16 CH-6814 Lamone Switzerland

Applicant respectfully requests that this change be recorded and that a Notice of Recordation be issued.

No fee is believed due; however, please contact the undersigned immediately if a fee is required for submission of this document.

Respectfully submitted,

AKERMAN LLP

Date: December 12, 2018

/Mark D. Passler/

Mark D. Passler, Reg. No. 40,764 777 South Flagler Drive Suite 1100, West Tower West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Telephone: (561) 653-5000

47247133;1

PATENT REEL: 047802 FRAME: 0238

RECORDED: 12/12/2018